
0-0 1-14 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85-94 95-100

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Promedio Certamenes, 1° sem. 2009

ELO-329

Rangos de Notas

F
re

cu
en

ci
a

0-0 1-14 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85-94 95-100

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Notas Finales, 1° sem. 2009

ELO-329

Rangos de Notas

F
re

cu
en

ci
a


	Resumen

